11.0		100	11.	20 3 70	1. 126.	3.5 V. 1			
***		F OR	-	A . 7	D - 14-14	3 (3.4		73 37 5	
274		r () N	P-E +4	N	356 310		1.1	3 13	
						44.0	RE-E-131	- 2 3	
	The second	2000	- 1	20 1 3 Sec. 4	CC 7	13.	Section 2		100
20.5	ALCOHA!		/1	100		*1500			
	Juuni	y of l	N LOTTE	am .	14 C 1 11				4.
100	2000	Add to the St.			7.01	C	C	17.7	

Vol.<u>ms9</u> Page 17368

on this 14th day of Sept. A.D., 19 89 at 3:46 o'clock EM. and duly recorded in Vol. M89 of Mortgages Page 17368 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Auding Multipletic	Aspen Tit	
in Vol. <u>M89</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 17368 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	on this <u>14th</u>	_ day of _Sept A.D., 19 _89_
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	in Vol. M89	of Mortgages Page 17369
By Dayline Mullinder	Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
	By <u>≺</u>	Dauline Mullendere

O Main Street math Falls, Oregor 33) 884-5137 ATE 1	39955 DEED O	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Deputy. Fee, \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE— FFULL RECONVEYANCE ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded: August 17, 1978 Book: M78 Page: 18170
The undersigned a Dated Fee Number County Of State Of Trustor	DEED O s Trustee or Successor Tr : April 25, 1978 : 53576 : Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	Fee, \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE — FFULL RECONVEYANCE ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded: August 17, 1978
The undersigned a Dated Fee Number County Of State Of Trustor	DEED O s Trustee or Successor Tr : April 25, 1978 : 53576 : Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE — F FULL RECONVEYANCE ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded: August 17, 1978
The undersigned a Dated Fee Number County Of State Of	DEED O s Trustee or Successor Tr : April 25, 1978 : 53576 : Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded: August 17, 1978
Dated Fee Number County Of State Of Trustor	s Trustee or Successor Tr : April 25, 1978 : 53576 : Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded: August 17, 1978
Dated Fee Number County Of State Of Trustor	s Trustee or Successor Tr : April 25, 1978 : 53576 : Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded: August 17, 1978
Dated Fee Number County Of State Of Trustor	: April 25, 1978 : 53576 : Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	Recorded : August 17, 1978
Dated Fee Number County Of State Of Trustor	: April 25, 1978 : 53576 : Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	Recorded : August 17, 1978
County Of State Of Trustor	: Klamath : Oregon : John Perry	Book: M78 Page: 18170
State Of Trustor	: Oregon : John Perry	
Trustor	: John Perry	
		경기 경기 보다 보면 되었다. 그런 사람들은 경기 기업을 받는데 되었다.
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESC	선물을 받는 사람들은 전쟁이 가지 않을 전혀지다. 그는 전에 불빛을 받는 것이 되는 것이 되는 것이다.
		PROW, INC.
Beneficiary	: Wells Fargo Realt	y Services Inc.
		est which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	: September 14, 198	9 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW. INC.
		By Diotin Marini
State Of Oregon		
County Of K1	amath	2) 55 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
September 1	<u>4, 19_89</u> .	
Personally appeare		drew A Patterson
end mer sem misti	iment was signed on ben	Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Compration
	instrument to be its volu	ntary act and deed.
		- Before Me:
John Perry		10 Was V. R. Section
16823 Forrest	Q+	Notary Public for Oracle
Canyon Country		Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: (2-17-9)
		(Seal)